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2020-2021 Board of Education Meetings 

School’s District Office 
100 W. Dixie Hwy. 
St. Anne, IL  60964 

6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

Monday, July 27, 2020 

Monday, August 24, 2020 

Monday, September 28, 2020 

Monday, October 26, 2020 

Monday, November 23, 2020 

December 14, 2020 (2nd Monday, Christmas Break) 

Monday, January 25, 2021 

Monday February 22, 2021 

Monday, March 22, 2021 

Monday, April 26, 2021 

Monday, May 24, 2021 

Monday, June 28, 2021 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 Our mission at St. Anne Grade School is to develop a curriculum within a school setting, which allows students to be engaged 

in a learning process that provides an opportunity for students to be successful in a safe, non-threatening setting. 
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